
Harvard University Press

History 
2015

http://www.hup.harvard.edu


2    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

“From Homer to St. Augustine, [the digital Loeb Classical Library]

provides access…to the manifold glories of classical Greek and Latin. 

For authority and completeness, nothing rivals it among the other 

online resources in the field…The Loeb Library…remains to this day

the Anglophone world’s most readily accessible collection of classical

masterpieces…Now, with their digitization, [the translations] have

crossed yet another frontier.”

—TOM HOLLAND, WALL STREET JOURNAL

“Now is the crowning moment. The digitized Loeb Classical

Library will enable anyone with a computer or proximity

to a public, academic, or even secondary school library to

have access to its entire scope of classical literature.”

—SUSAN KRISTOL, WEEKLY STANDARD

The mission of the Loeb Classical Library, founded by James Loeb

in 1911, has always been to make Classical Greek and Latin literature

accessible to the broadest range of readers. The digital Loeb Classical

Library extends this mission into the twenty-first century. Harvard

University Press is honored to renew James Loeb’s vision of accessibility

and to present an interconnected, fully searchable, perpetually growing,

virtual library of all that is important in Greek and Latin literature.

e Single- and dual-language reading modes

e Sophisticated Bookmarking and Annotation features

e Tools for sharing Bookmarks and Annotations

e User account and My Loeb content saved in perpetuity

e Greek keyboard

e Intuitive Search and Browse

e Includes every Loeb volume in print

e New volumes uploaded regularly

For information about the digital Loeb Classical Library,

visit www.loebclassics.com

 www.loebclassics.com

Cover art: Detail, The Three Ages of Man by Giorgione (Giorgio da Castelfranco), c. 1500–01.  
Palazzo Pitti, Florence, Italy / Bridgeman Images

http://www.loebclassics.com
http://www.loebclassics.com
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Capital in the Twenty-First Century
Thomas Piketty
Translated by Arthur Goldhammer

H ��Financial Times and McKinsey Business Book of the Year Award
H �British Academy Medal
H �A Wall Street Journal Favorite Read of the Year
H ��A Bloomberg View Best Book of the Year
H ��An Economist Book of the Year
H ��An Esquire [UK] Best Book of the Year
H ��A Financial Times Best Book of the Year, Economics
H ��An Independent Book of the Year
H ��A Sunday Times “Book That Best Explained the World this Year” Selection
H ��An Observer Book of the Year
H ��A Globe and Mail Best Book of the Year
H ��A Gates Notes Best Book of the Year
H ��A History Today Book of the Year
H �A Library Journal Best Book of the Year
H �A Publishers Weekly Best Book of the Year
H �A Kirkus Reviews “Best Books of the Year for Informed Americans”
H �A strategy + business Best Book of the Year
H �A Flavorwire “10 Best Books by Academic Publishers This Year” Selection
H �An Amazon.com Best Book of the Year, Business & Investing

“Capital in the Twenty-First Century…will be the most important eco-
nomics book of the year—and maybe of the decade.”

—Paul Krugman, New York Times
Belknap Press   2014   96 graphs, 18 tables   696 pp.    
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674430006

Corruption in America	
From Benjamin Franklin’s Snuff Box to Citizens United	
Zephyr Teachout	

“In Corruption in America, an eloquent, revealing, and sometimes sur-
prising historical inquiry, Teachout convincingly argues that corrup-
tion, broadly understood as placing private interests over the public 
good in public office, is at the root of what ails American democracy.”

—David Cole, New York Review of Books	
2014   384 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674050402

Inventing the Individual	
The Origins of Western Liberalism	
Larry Siedentop		

“Siedentop takes us on a 2,000-year journey that starts with the al-
most inconceivably remote city states of the ancient world and ends 
with the Renaissance…Siedentop’s aim has a breathtaking grandeur 
about it: to persuade us to ask ourselves who we are and where we 
are going by showing us where we have come from. A challenging 
epilogue suggests that the answers are not very flattering.”

—David Marquand, New Republic
Belknap Press   2014   448 pp.    
$35.00 | United States and its dependencies only   cloth   9780674417533   

The Middle Ages		
Johannes Fried	
Translated by Peter Lewis

“This beautifully written and well-translated overview of the period be-
tween 500 and 1500 c.e. examines concepts and perceptions rather 
than kings and battles.”

—Publishers Weekly	
Belknap Press   2014   20 color illus., 40 halftones   632 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.00   cloth   9780674055629

800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     3

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674430006
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674430006
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674050402
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674050402
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674417533
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674417533
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674055629
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674055629
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


4    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

1381	
The Year of the Peasants’ Revolt	
Juliet Barker	

“A vivid and exciting portrait of a country in angry upheaval.”

—Dan Jones, Sunday Times

“Barker shatters the popular image of grubby serfs armed with 
pitchforks challenging authority…Fascinating and informative, 
Barker’s authoritative analysis of this medieval crisis takes on a 
haunting resonance in the modern day.”

—Publishers Weekly	
Belknap Press   2014   28 color illus., 3 maps   528 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   Not for sale in the UK, Commonwealth (except Canada),  
Europe, and the Indian Subcontinent   cloth   9780674368149    

Darius in the Shadow of Alexander
Pierre Briant	
Translated by Jane Marie Todd	

“Though the Achaemenid Empire has been one of the important 
forces of the ancient world, its role and achievements have 
been generally rather underexposed and undervalued…This 
book ranks among the finest examples of…historical analysis: it 
is elaborate, eloquent, and full of displays of erudition.”

—Bryn Mawr Classical Review
2015   64 halftones   608 pp.   $39.95 | £25.00   cloth   9780674493094

The Tupac Amaru Rebellion		
Charles F. Walker	

H �A Financial Times Best Book of the Year, History

“A lucid and accessible survey in which Walker skillfully blends 
narrative with explanation to construct a harrowing story of vio-
lence and atrocities on an enormous scale…[It] will give Anglo-
phone readers a perceptive and reliable account of the terrible 
events that occurred far away from what they naturally regard 
as the principal center of action at that time, the British North 
American colonies, a mere 322,000 square miles in size, as com-
pared with an Andean surface area approaching two million.”

—J. H. Elliott, New York Review of Books	
Belknap Press   2014   12 halftones, 10 maps   376 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674058255

4    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

Dublin	
The Making of a Capital City	
David Dickson	

“In Dublin, Dickson has woven 
together the city’s social, 
economic, cultural, demographic 
and architectural histories; the 
story he tells will intrigue natives, 
enlighten newcomers and stand as a 
monument to this great city’s place 
in an ever-changing Ireland.”

—John Gallagher, The Telegraph

“This is the fullest overview of the 
many transformations of one of the 
world’s most enchanting cities.”

—Eamon Duffy, The Times	

Belknap Press   2014    
8 color illus., 54 halftones,  
6 maps   736 pp.    
$35.00 | North America only   cloth   
9780674744448   

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674744448
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674744448
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368149
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368149
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674493094
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674493094
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674058255
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674058255
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     5800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     5

The Royalist Revolution	
Monarchy and the American Founding	
Eric Nelson	

“The Royalist Revolution is a thought-provoking book, and Nelson 
is to be commended for reviving discussion of the complex ide-
ology of the American Revolution. He reminds us that there was 
a spectrum of opinion even among the most ardent patriots and 
a deep British influence on the political institutions of the new 
country.”

—Andrew O’Shaughnessy, Wall Street Journal	
Belknap Press   2014   400 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674735347

A Tale of Two Plantations	
Slave Life and Labor in Jamaica and Virginia	
Richard S. Dunn	

“A remarkable achievement. By tracking the enslaved popula-
tions on Jamaica’s Mesopotamia estate and Virginia’s Mount Airy 
plantation in minute detail, Dunn explores major themes in the 
history of slavery through the experiences of particular people 
and their social networks. His meticulous research, considered 
analysis, and unparalleled authority on the subject have set a 
new benchmark for histories of Anglo-American slavery.”

—Vincent Brown, author of The Reaper’s Garden
2014   9 line illus., 31 tables   552 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674735361

Race Horse Men	
How Slavery and Freedom Were Made at the Racetrack	
Katherine C. Mooney	

“Katherine Mooney’s enthralling account of an all-but-forgotten 
population of elite slaves in the American South reads like a 
novel. Race Horse Men is both the story of 19th century thor-
oughbred racing—‘America’s first mass-audience sport’—and a 
detailed portrait of the expert equestrian slaves and free black 
horsemen upon whose competence in the stables wealthy 
white ‘turfmen’ depended…Mooney makes a strong case for 
why these forgotten histories continue to illuminate systems of 
inequality to this day.”

—Thomas Chatterton Williams, San Francisco Chronicle	
2014   12 halftones   336 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674281424

A Chosen Exile	
A History of Racial Passing  
in American Life	
Allyson Hobbs	

H �A New York Times Book Review 
Editor’s Choice

H �A Root “Best 15 Nonfiction Books 
by Black Authors This Year” 
Selection

H �A Times Higher Education  
Book of the Week

H �A San Francisco Chronicle 
Recommended Book

“[An] incisive cultural history… 
[Hobbs] takes nothing at face 
value—least of all the idea that the 
person who is passing is actually 
and truly of one race or the other… 
[A] critically vigilant work.”

—�Danzy Senna,  
New York Times Book Review

“The book is an admirable effort to 
catalogue the myriad classifications 
of race in America, to develop a 
taxonomy of biases that endure 
even as the country’s complexion 
changes.”

—Joshua Cohen, Harper’s	

2014   26 halftones   400 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   
9780674368101

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735347
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735347
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735361
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735361
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281424
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281424
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368101
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368101
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Makers of Modern Asia		
Edited by Ramachandra Guha

“[An] entertaining and illuminating collection of essays…The 
chapters on Sukarno, by James Rush, and on Bhutto, by Farzana 
Shaikh, are exceptional.”

—The Economist

“Editor Guha reminds Western readers in his introduction that to 
concentrate on Asia’s stunning recent economic rise without 
studying the nationalist developments that preceded it is to 
ignore (again), at our great loss, the essential makeup and char-
acter of these nations.”

—Kirkus Reviews	 	
Belknap Press   2014   400 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674365414

The Struggle for Pakistan	
A Muslim Homeland and Global Politics	
Ayesha Jalal	

“Jalal offers a clear, chronological account of how the army, in 
competition with civilians, has misruled Pakistan.”

—The Economist

“Jalal offers a comprehensive history of Pakistan since its incep-
tion in 1947, with an eye toward its defining post-colonial ele-
ment: military rule.”

—Kirkus Reviews	
Belknap Press   2014   22 halftones, 4 maps   448 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.00   cloth   9780674052895

A Land of Aching Hearts	
The Middle East in the Great War	
Leila Tarazi Fawaz

“Fawaz argues that the Great War was a socially transformational 
experience that, like the contemporary political transformation, 
is fundamental to understanding the region’s societies today…
She also examines the impacts on daily life caused by the 
war, including widespread famine, increased crime, decreased 
wealth, increased unemployment, and the large scale evasion of 
conscription.”

—Publishers Weekly	 	
2014   18 halftones, 4 maps   416 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674735491

6    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

The Visitor	
André Palmeiro and  
the Jesuits in Asia	
Liam Matthew Brockey	

“This story transcends Palmeiro’s 
life…Indeed, it is Palmeiro’s own 
letters and his lively accounts 
of his journeys, along with other 
sources, that Brockey puts to 
excellent use in his account of 
Jesuit enterprise in the Portuguese 
Empire in maritime Asia…In crafting 
Palmeiro’s life story Brockey 
brilliantly accomplishes his goal 
of shedding light on different 
historical contexts as well as the 
problems and questions of the early 
modern world…This well-written 
and enjoyable book illustrates how 
Palmeiro’s final days until his death 
marked the end of a generation of 
Jesuits whose dreams materialized 
in the expansion of Christianity in 
Asia.”

—�Ana Carolina Hosne,  
Times Higher Education

Belknap Press   2014    
20 halftones, 7 maps   528 pp.    
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674416680

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416680
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416680
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674365414
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674365414
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052895
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052895
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735491
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735491
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     7

America’s Pastor	
Billy Graham and the Shaping of a Nation	
Grant Wacker	

H �A Booklist Top 10 Religion & Spirituality Book of the Year
H �A Church Times Best Christmas Books Selection
H �A Gospel Coalition Best Book of the Year
H �A Sunday Herald Best Biography of the Year

“A timely cultural biography…Wacker makes a strong claim for 
Graham’s historical importance.”

—Jon M. Sweeney, The Tablet

“A sympathetic portrayal of a preacher who helped a subgroup of 
devout Christians move from the sidelines to the center.”

—Yonat Shimron, News & Observer [Raleigh, NC]	
Belknap Press   2014   28 halftones   448 pp.    
$27.95 | £20.00   cloth   9780674052185

Nation Builder	
John Quincy Adams and the Grand Strategy of the Republic	
Charles N. Edel	

“An intellectual biography…Few presidents merit such treatment 
as much as Adams, who, through essays, speeches, letters and 
a diary kept meticulously over almost 70 years, left a remarkable 
record of a great mind at work on the prospects of the young, 
fragile nation…He was, as Edel demonstrates, a farseeing man. 
But he asked more of America than it is inclined to ask of itself.”

—James Traub, Wall Street Journal
2014   13 halftones   432 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674368088

Taming Manhattan	
Environmental Battles in the Antebellum City	
Catherine McNeur

“Tells an odd story in lively prose…The city McNeur depicts…is 
a ‘veritable manure factory’ in which some 10,000 horses each 
deposit up to 40 pounds of manure a day, while the East River 
serves as a repository for human waste…[Taming Manhattan] is 
a smart book that engages in the old fashioned business of try-
ing to harvest lessons for the present from the past.”

—�Alexander Nazaryan, New York Times	
2014   37 halftones   320 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674725096

Mexicans in the 
Making of America	
Neil Foley	

“Compelling…Readers of all political 
persuasions will find Foley’s 
intensively researched, well-
documented scholarly work an 
instructive, thoroughly accessible 
guide to the ramifications of 
immigration policy.”

—Publishers Weekly

“For Americans long accustomed 
to understanding the country’s 
development as an east-to-west 
phenomenon, Foley’s singular 
service is to urge us to tilt the map 
south-to-north and to comprehend 
conditions as they have been for 
some time and will likely be for the 
foreseeable future…A timely look at 
and appreciation of a fast-growing 
demographic destined to play an 
increasingly important role in our 
history.”

—Kirkus Reviews	

Belknap Press   2014    
22 halftones, 2 maps   368 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   
9780674048485

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052185
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052185
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368088
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368088
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725096
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725096
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674048485
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674048485
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


We the People
Volume 3: The Civil Rights Revolution	
Bruce Ackerman	

“Ackerman has written an exhaustive examination of the civil 
rights movement based on his assertion that a complex mix 
of Supreme Court decisions, political action in Congress, and 
constitutional questions led to the landmark changes of the 
1960s…Ackerman weaves political theory with historical detail, 
explaining how the civil rights movement evolved from revolu-
tion to mass movement and then to statutory law.”

—Becky Kennedy, Library Journal	
Belknap Press   2014   1 chart   432 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674050297

Inferno	
An Anatomy of American Punishment	
Robert A. Ferguson	

“This book forces prison officials and lawmakers to look inward 
and see within themselves the dark, unremitting reasons why 
things have gotten as bad as they have inside our prisons and 
jails. It says squarely to these political and legal and community 
leaders (and by extension to their constituents): in seeking to 
bring retributive justice to bear, in seeking to diminish the pris-
oner, you have also diminished yourself in ways you are unable 
or unwilling to admit. Even today, with the whiff of reform in the 
air, this is a brave and honest message.”

—Andrew Cohen, The Atlantic	
2014   352 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674728684

Policing Sexuality	
The Mann Act and the Making of the FBI	
Jessica R. Pliley

“A brilliant, counterintuitive history of the FBI that takes women 
from the margins…and shows how they were central to the rise 
of federal power in America…Policing Sexuality is a major contri-
bution to the histories of sexuality and government surveillance, 
and will be required reading for anyone interested in the sex 
trade, past, present, or future.”

—�Debby Applegate, Pulitzer Prize–winning author of  
The Most Famous Man in America		

2014   1 halftone   304 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674368118

8    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

Upriver	
The Turbulent Life and Times  
of an Amazonian People	
Michael F. Brown

“A powerful, moving and 
entertaining book about one of 
the most interesting indigenous 
peoples in South America.”

—�John Hemming,  
Times Literary Supplement

“In this personal, bifurcated 
narrative, Brown portrays the 
proud, combative Awajún as deeply 
defined by their struggle to remain 
autonomous against the ‘meddling’ 
forces of a larger, modern culture…
An unusual study, elucidating of 
a people and braced by both self-
doubt and honesty.”

—Kirkus Reviews	

2014   21 halftones, 2 maps    
336 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   
9780674368071

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368071
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368071
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674050297
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674050297
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728684
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728684
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368118
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368118
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     9

Islam and Nazi Germany’s War		
David Motadel	

H �Fraenkel Prize, Wiener Library for the Study  
of Holocaust and Genocide

H �An Open Letters Monthly Best History Book of the Year
H �A New York Post “Must-Read” 

“Islam and Nazi Germany’s War is the first book to provide an 
in-depth study of this complex relationship, charting its twists 
and turns as Hitler’s paladins sought to bring Muslims onside…
Motadel’s book is a brilliantly original study that achieves that 
rare feat of combining rigor with accessibility.”

—Roger Moorhouse, Financial Times	
Belknap Press   2014   41 halftones, 1 map   512 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.00   cloth   9780674724600

The Ambiguity of Virtue	
Gertrude van Tijn and the Fate of the Dutch Jews	
Bernard Wasserstein	

“Wasserstein’s textured account recreates the tense and es-
sential interactions with Nazi authorities as well as Allies and 
potentially friendly enemies; the unbearable daily emotional 
algorithms of rescue work, including choosing whom to exempt 
from deportation; and the inevitable rivalries and betrayals. But 
it also evokes the absolutely vital sustaining power of passion-
ate friendships and loves in cataclysmic times.”

—Dagmar Herzog, New York Times Book Review	
2014   28 halftones, 2 maps   352 pp.   $29.95 | £20.00   cloth   9780674281387

The Temptation of Despair	
Tales of the 1940s	
Werner Sollors	

“[A] deeply powerful book…A work of scholarship that interspers-
es critical analysis of movies, photographs, and memoirs of the 
period with Sollors’s own personal memories of being a fright-
ened child, fleeing Silesia with his mother through a bombed-out 
and chaotic Germany in 1945…The Temptation of Despair paints 
a picture of a society in ruins and a people at the edge of psy-
chic collapse. But it is also a story of temptation overcome.”

—�Michael Ignatieff, New Republic	
Belknap Press   2014   44 halftones   400 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674052437

Atatürk in the  
Nazi Imagination	
Stefan Ihrig	

H �Honorable Mention, Fraenkel Prize,  
Wiener Library for the Study of 
Holocaust and Genocide

“In his exhaustively researched 
new book, Atatürk in the Nazi 
Imagination, Stefan Ihrig charts 
the outsized role that Atatürk 
and the New Turkey played in the 
minds of Germany’s Weimar-era far 
right—an influence that extended 
through the Nazi years…Today, 
Turkey in the German imagination 
has mostly to do with immigration, 
assimilation, and EU membership. 
Ihrig has managed to show how the 
relationship between these two 
centers of civilization is far deeper, 
and far more fraught, than at first 
glance.”

—William O’Connor, Daily Beast

Belknap Press   2014    
30 halftones, 1 map   320 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   
9780674368378

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674724600
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674724600
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281387
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281387
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052437
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052437
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368378
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368378
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Crossroads of War	
A Historical Atlas of the Middle East	
Ian Barnes	

H �A Daily Beast Best Gift Book of the Year

From the Yom Kippur War and Operation Desert Storm to a 
Global War on Terror that still looms over the twenty-first cen-
tury, the Middle East continues to be shaped by the vagaries 
and vicissitudes of military conflict. Ian Barnes’s Crossroads of 
War offers valuable insights into the part of the world that first 
cradled civilization and then imagined its demise in a final clash 
of armies at Armageddon. 	
Belknap Press   2014   130 color maps, 40 images   224 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674598492

Presidents and Their Generals	
An American History of Command in War	
Matthew Moten	

“In a country as disposed to war as the United States has been, 
the relationship between the commander in chief and his ad-
mirals and generals is as critical as that between the president 
and Congress…Presidents and Their Generals makes a signal 
contribution to the historical knowledge of its subject over the 
long sweep of our nation’s history.”

—James M. Banner, Jr., Weekly Standard	
Belknap Press   2014   1 halftone   456 pp.    
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674058149

Overreach	
Delusions of Regime Change in Iraq	
Michael MacDonald		

“In Overreach, MacDonald methodically dissects the top ten 
reasons most often used to explain why the war was a failure, 
and in the process shows each to be self-serving, inadequate, 
misleading—or all of the above.”

—Scott Beauchamp, Bookforum

“MacDonald argues that, beyond oil, the Israeli lobby, or Bush 
family history, the Iraq War and its horrific outcomes owe their 
existence to a more general trait in U.S. foreign policy, namely, a 
tendency to equate the country’s values with its interests.”

—Publishers Weekly	 	
2014   336 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674729100

10    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

The Army and  
Democracy	
Military Politics in Pakistan	
Aqil Shah	

“[This] rich and skillfully argued 
book leaves no doubt about the 
military’s central responsibility in 
blighting the course of Pakistan’s 
democratization. While some 
may see [Shah’s] approach as too 
forgiving of Pakistan’s politicians, 
his is a fresh and original 
perspective that demands serious 
consideration.”

—�Farzana Shaikh,  
Times Higher Education	

2014   416 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   
9780674728936

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728936
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728936
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598492
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598492
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674058149
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674058149
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674729100
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674729100
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     11

Stuff and Money in the Time  
of the French Revolution		
Rebecca L. Spang

“Spang’s book is distinguished not only by its theoretical advanc-
es but also by fine writing and keen perception…Spang’s great-
est contribution is her theoretical reorientation of revolutionary 
studies from causes to practices, from precursors to processes. 
She has provided historians—and not just those of France or the 
French Revolution—with a new set of lenses with which to view 
the past…We study history because, in the hands of a gifted 
historian like Rebecca Spang, it reveals the true nature of the 
human predicament.”

—Art Goldhammer, Bookforum		
2015   26 halftones   360 pp.   $39.95 | £25.00   cloth   9780674047037

Malthus	
The Life and Legacies of an Untimely Prophet	
Robert J. Mayhew

H �A New York Times Book Review Editors’ Choice

“It is the wide range of techniques [the book] interweaves to 
recreate the unique fabric of Malthus’ intellectual life—including 
comparative biography, comparative literature and the study of 
contemporary journals—that make this a singularly rich portrait… 
[Mayhew] is surely right that an attention to the complexities 
of Malthus’ ideas and legacies will better equip us to deal with 
our present environmental challenges than will simplistic, self-
edifying binaries.”

—Niall O’Flaherty, Times Higher Education		
Belknap Press   2014   304 pp.   $29.95 | £20.00   cloth   9780674728714

From Pompeii	
The Afterlife of a Roman Town	
Ingrid D. Rowland	

“Its historical breadth and richness notwithstanding, From 
Pompeii is a surprisingly intimate book…If you have any interest 
in Pompeii, or in entertaining scholarship, or in Italian culture, 
you’ll want to set aside a few evenings for this deeply engaging 
work of popular history.”

—Michael Dirda, Washington Post	
Belknap Press   2014   40 halftones, 1 map   352 pp.    
$28.95 | £21.95   cloth   9780674047938

Frontiers of  
Possession	
Spain and Portugal in  
Europe and the Americas	
Tamar Herzog	

“The best account we now have of 
the long legal and political rivalry 
between the world’s first modern 
imperial powers.”

—�Anthony Pagden,  
author of The Enlightenment  
and Why It Still Matters	

2015   4 maps   400 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   
9780674735385

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047037
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047037
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728714
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728714
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047938
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047938
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735385
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735385
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Walter Lippmann	
Public Economist	
Craufurd D. Goodwin	

“Goodwin employs the writings of the once-famous newspaper 
columnist Walter Lippmann to describe the fervid U.S. debates 
that began with the 1929 stock-market crash. The device works 
beautifully. Lippmann, who wrote from 1931 to 1967, was so pro-
lific, and his correspondence with other thinkers and decision 
makers was so cogent and extensive, that his oeuvre provides 
excellent material for examining a crucial moment in American 
history…[An] insightful chronicle.”

—George Melloan, Wall Street Journal	
2014   424 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674368132

American Tax Resisters		
Romain D. Huret	

“Romain Huret’s account of tax resistance since the U.S. Civil 
War is mainly a narrative, with many compelling and repelling 
stories of murdered tax officials and paranoid fantasies…The 
U.S.’ cast of resisters is substantial, and many of them make 
Sarah Palin look timidly progressive. The Tea Party did not arise 
from nowhere, but had a long history that Huret explains here 
with wit and style as he details the myriad forms of Americans’ 
resistance to paying tax.”

—Martin Daunton, Times Higher Education	
2014   20 halftones   384 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674281370

American Railroads	
Decline and Renaissance in the Twentieth Century	
Robert E. Gallamore	

“A comprehensive account.”

—Daniel Machalaba, Wall Street Journal

“A readable and provocative economic and business history of 
American railroads over the twentieth century. It draws together 
the themes of infrastructure development, regulation, stagna-
tion and financial crisis, deregulation, and finally revitalization. It 
is a fascinating and instructive tale, very well told.”

—�Porter K. Wheeler, Transportation Policy Consultant, and former 
Manager of P3 Projects, Maryland Transportation Authority	

2014   15 halftones, 14 line illus., 14 maps   528 pp.    
$55.00 | £40.95   cloth   9780674725645

American  
Apocalypse	
A History of Modern 
Evangelicalism	
Matthew Avery Sutton

H �A Christian Century Christmas  
Gift Guide Selection	

“An important story, and it is 
exceedingly well told.”

—Christopher McConnell, Booklist

“[A] valuable account of American 
premillennial evangelicalism… 
Sutton provides a wealth of 
documentation on premillennialists’ 
prophetic speculation, self-
presentation, and increasing 
importance over the last century.”

—Steve Young, Library Journal

Belknap Press   2014    
28 halftones   480 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   
9780674048362

12    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674048362
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674048362
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368132
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368132
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281370
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281370
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725645
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725645
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Racial Reckoning	
Prosecuting America’s Civil Rights Murders	
Renee C. Romano

“[An] insightful new book on the cold cases of the civil rights era.”

—Kevin Boyle, Washington Post

“An extremely important and engaging book. Romano provides a 
much needed link between the racist violence of our past and 
the persistence of white supremacy in our ‘post-racial’ era. This 
book should be required reading for anyone interested in justice 
and democracy.”

—�Emilye Crosby, author of A Little Taste of Freedom	
2014   16 halftones   280 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674050426

Beyond Freedom’s Reach	
A Kidnapping in the Twilight of Slavery	
Adam Rothman	

“Amidst slavery’s unraveling in New Orleans, Rose Herera fought 
to prevent her owner from taking her children to Havana, 

‘beyond freedom’s reach.’ Rothman’s recovery of Herera’s re-
markable story, her incarceration and journey through the legal 
system to rescue her children, marks an important contribution 
to the history of emancipation and the contingency of wartime 
freedom.”

—Thavolia Glymph, author of Out of the House of Bondage	
2015   8 halftones, 2 maps, 1 table   288 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674368125

Josephine Baker and the Rainbow Tribe	
Matthew Pratt Guterl	

“This book shimmers…Baker bought a French castle, adopted a 
dozen children, and made them stand for every race and nation 
in the world. It went about as well as any other supersized ce-
lebrity adoption with a political agenda. But instead of reducing 
it to farce, Guterl shows us what it all meant…He weaves in new 
ways to think about identity, success, family, race, celebrity, and 
Baker herself.”

—�Jeannette Cooperman, St. Louis Magazine
Belknap Press   2014   30 halftones   288 pp.    
$28.95 | £21.95   cloth   9780674047556

Latino Pentecostals 
in America	
Faith and Politics in Action	
Gastón Espinosa		

“Those interested in the religious 
experience of Latinos or in the 
history of Pentecostalism will 
find Espinosa’s study to be both 
informative and useful.”

—John Jaeger, Library Journal

“Espinosa has provided a powerful 
history of the Latino Assemblies 
of God. Marshaling rich and often 
untapped sources, he rewards the 
reader with a wonderful tapestry 
of the religious lives and struggles 
of an important movement and 
people.”

—�Efraín Agosto,  
New York Theological Seminary

2014   41 halftones, 2 tables    
520 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   
9780674728875

800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     13

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674050426
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674050426
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368125
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368125
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047556
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047556
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728875
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Leviathan 2.0	
Inventing Modern Statehood	
Charles S. Maier

“Maier is particularly good on the ways that improved commu-
nications and transportation could facilitate new forms of state 
power, but also help to provoke revolution everywhere from 
Mexico to China to Russia.”

—David A. Bell, New Republic		
Belknap Press   2014   15 halftones, 3 maps, 3 tables   384 pp.    
$19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674281325

Transnational Currents in a Shrinking World	
1870–1945	
Emily S. Rosenberg	

Transnational Currents in a Shrinking World examines the wide 
variety of social and cultural networks that emerged from the 
global exchanges of the late-nineteenth and twentieth centuries. 
Emily Rosenberg shows how transnational connections were 
being formed many decades before “globalization” became a 
commonplace term in economic and political discourse.	
Belknap Press   2014   15 halftones, 2 maps   288 pp.    
$19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674281332

Empires and the Reach of the Global	
1870–1945	
Tony Ballantyne • Antoinette Burton	

Empires and the Reach of the Global brings the history of 
empires into sharp focus by showing how imperialism has 
been a shaping force not just in international politics but in the 
economies and cultures of today’s world. Focusing on both 
the strengths and limits of imperial power, Tony Ballantyne and 
Antoinette Burton describe the creation and disintegration of 
the reigning world order in the period from 1870 to 1945.	
Belknap Press   2014   12 halftones, 1 map   240 pp.    
$19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674281295

14    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

Contraband	
Louis Mandrin and the Making 
of a Global Underground	
Michael Kwass		

“A striking and novel biography 
of the celebrated smuggler and 
bandit, Louis Mandrin. Drawing 
ingeniously on both microhistory 
and global history, Kwass explores 
wide-ranging, vivid, and often 
unexpected facets of an eighteenth-
century life—and shows how that 
life was rampantly embroidered in 
the public sphere.”

—�Colin Jones, author of  
The Great Nation

2014   24 halftones, 2 maps    
472 pp.   $49.95 | £35.00   cloth   
9780674726833

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674726833
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674726833
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281325
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281332
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281295
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281325
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281332
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281295
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     15

Global Markets Transformed	
1870–1945	
Steven C. Topik • Allen Wells	

Offering a fresh look at trade during the second industrial 
revolution, Global Markets Transformed describes a world of 
commodities on the move—wheat and rice, coffee and tobacco, 
oil and rubber, all jostling around the planet through a matrix 
of producers, processors, transporters, and buyers. Steven C. 
Topik and Allen Wells discuss how innovations in industrial and 
agricultural production, transportation, commerce, and finance 
transformed the world economy from 1870 to 1945.
Belknap Press   2014   12 halftones, 5 maps, 13 tables   336 pp.    
$19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674281349

Migrations and Belongings	
1870–1945	
Dirk Hoerder	

Toward the end of the nineteenth century, new railroads, ports, 
and steamships enabled people to travel faster and in greater 
numbers than ever before. Migrations and Belongings traces 
burgeoning population movements across several continents 
from 1870 to the end of World War II. This study explains the 
complex variables involved in global migrations and the pro-
cesses of acculturation by which “belonging” takes shape.	
Belknap Press   2014   8 halftones, 5 maps   240 pp.    
$19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674281318

The Siege of Strasbourg		
Rachel Chrastil	

“A fascinating and important history. The dramatic narrative 
of the siege, bombardment, and the ultimate capitulation of 
Strasbourg to its enemies makes for gripping reading. Chrastil’s 
story illuminates the conflicting views about what is ‘legal’ in 
war, what are the roles and rights of civilians in a conflict, and 
the wisdom and consequences of international humanitarian 
intervention into war zones.”

—�Margaret H. Darrow, author of  
French Women and the First World War

2014   14 halftones, 3 maps   320 pp.    
$39.95 | £25.00   cloth   9780674728868

The Congress  
of Vienna	
Power and Politics  
after Napoleon	
Brian E. Vick	

“The public culture of diplomacy is 
the central focus of this valuable 
work on the Congress of Vienna… 
This is a thoughtful and significant 
study that will be of wide-ranging 
importance for our understanding 
of early 19th-century Europe.”

—�Jeremy Black,  
Times Higher Education

“Vick sets out to explore the 
congress as a public event and to 
trace its path to consensus. He 
shows that it involved more than 
cynical negotiations behind closed 
doors.”

—�William Anthony Hay,  
Wall Street Journal	

2014   13 halftones, 1 map    
448 pp.   $45.00 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674729711

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674729711
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674729711
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728868
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281318
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281349
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728868
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281318
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281349
http://www.hup.harvard.edu
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Death in the Congo	
Murdering Patrice Lumumba	
Emmanuel Gerard • Bruce Kuklick	

“Emmanuel Gerard and Bruce Kuklick shed light on an important 
episode in the annals of decolonization, the Cold War, and 
African nationalism, as well as on significant aspects of the 
domestic politics of Belgium and the United States. Death in the 
Congo is a welcome contribution to our understanding of the 
darker side of decision-making in ostensibly open and demo-
cratic political systems.”

—Edouard Bustin, Boston University, Emeritus	
2015   13 halftones, 6 maps   296 pp.   $29.95 | £20.00   cloth   9780674725270

Africa in the World	
Capitalism, Empire, Nation-State	
Frederick Cooper

“In a gem of a book you can read either as world history or 
African history, you see a historian’s craft at its best: Cooper 
foregrounds the history of the continent to show how Africa has 
been entwined with global processes for centuries as he revisits 
old concerns with new insights, reminding us that contexts may 
shift but a scholar’s passionate regard for place and people 
does not.”

—Luise White, author of Speaking with Vampires		
2014   4 maps   144 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674281394

Athens		
James H. S. McGregor

“McGregor uses a chronological approach to paint a vivid 
and engaging portrait of the city and its inhabitants from the 
preclassical period to the development of Athens as a modern 
metropolis. McGregor pays the necessary tribute to the classi-
cal heritage, but he also sheds light on aspects of the Byzantine, 
Ottoman, and modern periods, and he deftly shows both the 
elements of continuity and the breaks with the past. The result 
is a well-deserved tribute to a great city.”

—Jay Freeman, Booklist		
Belknap Press   2014   49 halftones, 4 maps   256 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674047723

16    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

The Romani Gypsies	
Yaron Matras	

“Required reading for anyone who 
presumes to have views on Romani 
Gypsies.”

—Financial Times

“Yaron Matras has spent many years 
getting to know inward-looking 
Roma communities across Europe, 
winning their trust and unravelling 
their history, language and 
customs…Immaculately researched, 
warm and comprehensive.”

—The Guardian	

Belknap Press   2015   336 pp.    
$29.95 | North America only   cloth   
9780674368385    

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725270
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725270
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368385
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368385
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281394
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281394
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047723
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047723
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     17

Mapping the End of Empire	
American and British Strategic Visions in the Postwar World	
Aiyaz Husain	

“[Husain] presents a convincing case in arguing that Britain, 
exhausted and virtually bankrupted by World War II, was more 
than happy to try to exchange its actual empire for an ‘informal 
empire’ based on the British Commonwealth—if only it could 
persuade the richer, fresher, more ambitious United States 
to take up new global responsibilities…Mapping the End of 
Empire shows us how anarchy was—with some horrific excep-
tions, such as in the Punjab and Northwest Frontier of India in 
1947–48—generally avoided the last time around.”

—Andrew Roberts, Wall Street Journal	
2014   6 halftones   384 pp.   $49.95 | £36.95   cloth   9780674728882

Envisioning Freedom	
Cinema and the Building of Modern Black Life	
Cara Caddoo

“[A] lively, readable, richly detailed new history of African-Amer-
ican film cultures at the turn of the 20th century…Envisioning 
Freedom…introduces us to black church leaders in the Midwest 
who invested heavily in film technology as a tool for their minis-
tries, embattled black theater owners in the segregated South, 
and the pioneers of African-American independent cinema at 
home and abroad.”

—Phillip Maciak, Slate	
2014   8 halftones, 3 maps   304 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674368057

Chinese and Americans	
A Shared History	
Xu Guoqi	
Foreword by Akira Iriye

“A truly pathbreaking book, one with the scholarly and intellec-
tual power to redefine some key dimensions of studies on inter-
national history in general and Chinese–American relations in 
particular. It is a book that concentrates on people rather than 
on the state, government, and various institutions; it presents 
the important and enlightening ‘shared history’ thesis concern-
ing encounters between the Chinese and the Americans.”

—Chen Jian, Cornell University	
2014   25 halftones   352 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674052536

The Conquest of the 
Russian Arctic	
Paul R. Josephson

Spanning nine time zones from 
Norway to the Bering Strait, the 
immense Russian Arctic was mostly 
unexplored before the twentieth 
century. This changed rapidly in 
the 1920s, when the Soviet Union 
implemented plans for its conquest. 
The Conquest of the Russian Arctic, 
a definitive political and environ-
mental history of one of the world’s 
remotest regions, details the ambi-
tious attempts, from Soviet times to 
the present, to control and reshape 
the Arctic, and the terrible costs 
paid along the way.		

2014   15 halftones, 4 maps, 5 tables   
456 pp.   $55.00 | £35.00   cloth   
9780674728905

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728882
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728882
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368057
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368057
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052536
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052536
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728905
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728905
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


China from Empire to Nation-State		
Wang Hui	
Translated by Michael Gibbs Hill

“A stellar contribution to intellectual history…There will be no 
greater incentive to study the political and philosophical 
traditions of China—and of the non-West in general—than this 
consistently illuminating and bracing book.”

—Pankaj Mishra, author of From the Ruins of Empire	
2014   200 pp.   $29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674046955

The Yellow River	
The Problem of Water in Modern China	
David A. Pietz

“A timely and original history that sheds light on China’s contem-
porary water crisis. In addition to skillfully weaving together a 
history of the Yellow River that spans more than 3,000 years, 
Pietz’s meticulous and comprehensive study offers a wide per-
spective on China’s environmental concerns. Should be read not 
only by historians of China, but by anyone interested in today’s 
most pressing environmental concerns.”

—Micah S. Muscolino, author of The Ecology of War in China	
2015   23 halftones, 11 maps, 2 graphs, 3 tables   384 pp.    
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674058248

Asia Inside Out	
Changing Times	
Edited by Eric Tagliacozzo • Helen F. Siu • Peter C. Perdue	

“Historians have long been discussing the limitations of Eurocen-
tric, nationalistic, or civilizational approaches to the past and 
complex present of Asian societies. Asia Inside Out: Changing 
Times illustrates the achievements of this scholarship of the 
past decades, with essays demonstrating how we can under-
stand the cosmopolitan experiences of inter-Asian connections 
in the early modern and modern periods. This book should be 
essential reading on global Asia.”

—Cemil Aydin, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill	
2015   21 halftones, 2 maps   336 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674598508

18    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

The Cultural  
Revolution at  
the Margins	
Chinese Socialism in Crisis	
Yiching Wu	

H �President’s Book Award, Social 
Science History Association

“The Cultural Revolution at the 
Margins is a carefully researched 
and equally carefully thought-out 
account of the ideological struggles 
of the Cultural Revolution and its 
eventual suppression by a restored 
Party apparatus between 1966 
and 1968. Using a sophisticated 
theoretical methodology, Wu 
makes a case for a compelling 
reinterpretation of the import of 
the familiar events of the CR. This 
book will eventually take its place 
as an important new analysis of the 
CR, and of how events of the time 
continue to resonate in Chinese 
political discourse.”

—�Ted Huters, author of  
Bringing the World Home	

2014   4 halftones, 1 graph,  
3 tables   368 pp.    
$49.95 | £36.95   cloth   
9780674728790

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674046955
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674046955
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728790
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728790
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674058248
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674058248
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598508
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598508
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     19

Cold War Crucible	
The Korean Conflict and the Postwar World	
Masuda Hajimu	

“Cold War Crucible builds on both the traditional approach to 
diplomatic history and the so-called ‘cultural turn.’ Masuda 
unearths the roots of social change at the local level in several 
different societies to show how change impacted reactions to 
larger events and, in turn, influenced and was influenced by 
national political elites. An impressive book.”

—William Stueck, author of Rethinking the Korean War	
2015   32 halftones   400 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674598478

The Annals of King T’aejo	
Founder of Korea’s Chosŏn Dynasty	
Translated with commentary by Choi Byonghyon

“Another masterpiece from Choi Byonghyon. Integrating a 
remarkably wide range of expertise in classical Chinese, Korean 
history, Confucianism, geography, and East Asian political 
structures, Choi offers an accessible translation for modern 
readers and a model for the rest of the vast ‘veritable records’ of 
the Chosŏn Dynasty…A treasure trove for anyone interested in 
Korean and East Asian history.”

—Byung-Kook Kim, Korea University	
2014   1 map   1056 pp.   $55.00 | £40.95   cloth   9780674281301

The Sacred Routes of Uyghur History		
Rian Thum	

“In The Sacred Routes of Uyghur History, [Thum] documents 
how the Muslims of the region now called Xinjiang understood 
their past in the three centuries before the Cultural Revolution. 
Then he explains how that historical identity was torn apart, by 
inside and outside forces, in the course of the 20th century…
The empathy and magnitude of this humanist project show the 
experience of the past in a society few have tried to understand 
in its own terms…This is Uyghur history as everyman’s history.”

—Nile Green, Los Angeles Review of Books	
2014   1 map, 3 tables   336 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674598553

Men to Devils,  
Devils to Men	
Japanese War Crimes  
and Chinese Justice	
Barak Kushner	

“A fascinating and reliable account 
of the ending of the long war 
between China and Japan in 1945, 
with particular emphasis on how the 
Chinese dealt with Japanese war 
criminals—and how the Japanese 
failed to come to terms with their 
own war crimes…This book is must 
reading for anyone interested in 
understanding the still tortuous 
relationship between the two 
countries.”

—�Akira Iriye, editor of  
Global Interdependence	

2015   13 halftones, 1 map, 1 table   
416 pp.   $45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674728912

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598478
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598478
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281301
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281301
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598553
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598553
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728912
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728912
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


20    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

Routes of Power	
Energy and Modern America	
Christopher F. Jones	

“Jones rethinks our understanding of the history of energy by 
examining from a new angle America’s transformation from a 
society that is dependent on human and animal power to one 
that relies on fossil fuels and electrical power generation. By  
focusing on the history of energy infrastructure, Routes of 
Power demonstrates how this transformation occurred and,  
in doing so, provides a picture of America’s energy history that 
is new, concrete, innovative, and persuasive.”

—Martin V. Melosi, author of Atomic Age America	
2014   13 halftones, 11 maps   320 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674728899

Between Land and Sea	
The Atlantic Coast and the Transformation of New England	
Christopher L. Pastore	

“Coasts are a co-construction of man and nature. Pastore 
recognizes this in his brilliant reconstruction of how the shores 
of southern New England acquired their shape and meaning 
during the colonial period. This is environmental history at its 
very best, vividly conveyed by someone who knows the sea as 
well as the land.”

—John Gillis, author of The Human Shore	
2014   21 halftones, 3 maps   312 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674281417

American Passage	
The Communications Frontier in Early New England	
Katherine Grandjean	

“An impressive achievement. Grandjean offers new insights into 
the history of early New England, when the English presence 
was little more than a few scattered, disconnected, and vulner-
able outposts at a great distance from England itself. Carefully 
researched, elegantly crafted, and clearly written, American 
Passage captures the primitiveness, contingency, porousness, 
and fluidity of English settlement in an environment where their 
communications were heavily reliant on Native Americans.”

—�Konstantin Dierks, author of In My Power	
2015   12 halftones, 4 maps, 1 table   320 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674289918

The Americanization 
of Narcissism	
Elizabeth Lunbeck

“[A] prodigiously researched 
reconstruction of the story of 
narcissism…Lunbeck is 
exceptionally good at disentangling 
these often arcane psychoanalytic 
arguments and their reverberations 
in postwar social theory; she’s also 
very good on the intersections of 
saving, spending, and desiring in 
both psychoanalysis and consumer 
culture. What [Christopher] Lasch 
got wrong, she says, was imagining 
that [psychoanalyst Heinz] 
Kohut, who invariably sided with 
gratification over renunciation, 
was a compatriot; he was anything 
but. The consequence, she thinks, 
has been the popularization of 
the malignant narcissist and the 
overall neglect of the positive 
aspects of narcissism in our current 
conceptions.”

—Laura Kipnis, Harper’s	

2014   384 pp.    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   
9780674724860

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674724860
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674724860
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728899
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728899
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281417
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281417
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674289918
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674289918
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     21

The Intellectual Life of Edmund Burke	
From the Sublime and Beautiful to American Independence	
David Bromwich	

H �An Observer Book of the Year

“[Bromwich] gives us a figure who may be unknown to readers…
This balance of familiar and strange, Burke’s enlightened human-
ity and his intricate understanding of power, make him well 
deserving of the extensive treatment he has lately received.”

—�Daniel McCarthy, New York Times Book Review	
Belknap Press   2014   512 pp.   $39.95 | £25.00   cloth   9780674729704

A Traveled First Lady	
Writings of Louisa Catherine Adams	
Louisa Catherine Adams
Edited by Margaret A. Hogan • C. James Taylor / Foreword by Laura Bush	

“Allow[s] Louisa to emerge as a subject herself. In the process, 
she also becomes newly convincing as a source, especially in 
connection with her husband’s complicated, grinding ambition.”

—Thomas Mallon, New Yorker	
Belknap Press   2014   34 color illus.   416 pp.    
$35.00 | £22.95   cloth   9780674048010

Native Tongues	
Colonialism and Race from Encounter to the Reservation	
Sean P. Harvey	

“An engaging and rich history that traces the study of indigenous 
American languages with depth and sophistication.”

—Peter C. Mancall, author of Fatal Journey
Harvard Historical Studies   2015   15 halftones   352 pp.    
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674289932

Papers of John Adams
Volume 17, April–November 1785	
John Adams	
Edited by Gregg L. Lint • C. James Taylor • Sara Georgini •  
Hobson Woodward • Sara B. Sikes • Amanda A. Mathews • Sara Martin

Adams Papers / Belknap Press   2014   10 b/w illus.   768 pp.    
$95.00 | £70.95   cloth   9780674728950

American Cocktail
A “Colored Girl” in the World
Anita Reynolds

With Howard Miller 
Edited by George Hutchinson 
Foreword by Patricia J. Williams

“[This] memoir breezily recount[s] 
the Zelig-like adventures of a 
woman who had starred in some 
of the first black films made in 
Hollywood, mingled with the 
Harlem Renaissance elite, been 
drawn by Man Ray and Matisse in 
Paris and touched down in Spain 
during its Civil War, before packing 
up her Chanel dresses and heading 
home to a more conventional life 
as a psychologist…It’s a striking 
addition, scholars say, to the still-
small shelf of published memoirs 
by African-American women of the 
early 20th century.”

—�Jennifer Schuessler,  
New York Times

2014   20 halftones   352 pp. 
$29.95 | £22.95   9780674073050

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674729704
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674729704
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674048010
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674048010
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674289932
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674289932
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728950
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674073050
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674073050
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Transformation of the African American 
Intelligentsia, 1880–2012
Martin Kilson	

After Reconstruction, African Americans found themselves free, 
yet largely excluded from politics, higher education, and the 
professions. Drawing on his professional research into political 
leadership and intellectual development in African American so-
ciety, as well as his personal roots in the social-gospel teachings 
of black churches and at Lincoln University (PA), the political 
scientist Martin Kilson explores how a modern African American 
intelligentsia developed in the face of institutionalized racism.
The W. E. B. Du Bois Lectures   2014   20 halftones, 23 tables   248 pp.    
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   9780674283541

Progressive Inequality	
Rich and Poor in New York, 1890–1920	
David Huyssen	

“[Huyssen] argues engagingly that despite three decades of 
hopeful reform activism and regulatory innovation, ‘inequality 
between rich and poor became more, not less acute, all the way 
up to the stock market crash of 1929.’”

—Sam Roberts, New York Times	
2014   8 halftones   392 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674281400

Thinking Small	
The United States and the Lure of Community Development	
Daniel Immerwahr

“Persuasively fills a major gap in both the study of American in-
terventions in the developing world and the history of the Cold 
War. Immerwahr demonstrates that the inspiration for commu-
nity development projects was not simply the product of social 
science research and domestic initiatives, but—particularly in 
the case of the War on Poverty—was shaped by the nature and 
outcomes of programs in developing nations, especially China, 
India, Mexico, and the Philippines. Thinking Small should be 
read not only by historians, sociologists, anthropologists, and 
economists, but also by policymakers, activists, planners, and 
field agents.”

—Michael Adas, author of Dominance by Design		
2015   14 halftones, 1 table   272 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674289949

22    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

WWW.IMAGEOFTHEBLACK.COM

The Image of  
the Black in  
Western Art
Volume V: The Twentieth 
Century, Part 2: The Rise 
 of Black Artists
Edited by David Bindman • 

Henry Louis Gates, Jr.

Karen C. C. Dalton, Associate Editor 

H �A New York Times Book Review 
Editors’ Choice,

H �A Publishers Weekly Best  
Illustrated Gift Books Selection

H �A Minneapolis Star-Tribune  
Best Art Book of the Year

PRAISE FOR THE SERIES:

“A truly epic project…The series…
is…as eye-opening to view as it is to 
read and, one volume at a time,  
could be the answer to gift gifting 
for several years to come.”

—Holland Cotter, New York Times

Belknap Press / The Image of the 
Black in Western Art   2014    
224 color  illus.   368 pp.    
$95.00 | £69.95    cloth   
9780674052697 

http://www.imageoftheblack.com
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052697
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674283541
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281400
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674289949
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674289949
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674281400
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674283541
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     23

The Land of the Elephant Kings	
Space, Territory, and Ideology in the Seleucid Empire	
Paul J. Kosmin	

“This fresh and thoroughly enjoyable account of the Seleucid 
kingdom is dedicated to understanding how one of the great 
states of the Hellenistic world was formed and how it actually 
worked…Deeply researched and engagingly written, Kos-
min’s book will be required reading for all those interested in 
understanding the history of this crucially important and still 
relevant part of the world that stretches from present-day Syria 
to Afghanistan.”

—Joseph Manning, Yale University	
2014   15 halftones, 9 maps   448 pp.   $49.95 | £36.95   cloth   9780674728820

Public Spectacles in Roman  
and Late Antique Palestine		
Zeev Weiss	

Public Spectacles in Roman and Late Antique Palestine  
introduces readers to the panoply of public entertainment  
that flourished in Palestine from the first century bce to the  
sixth century ce. Drawing on a trove of original archaeological 
and textual evidence, Zeev Weiss reconstructs an ancient world 
where Romans, Jews, and Christians intermixed amid a heady 
brew of shouts, roars, and applause to watch a variety of typi-
cally pagan spectacles.
Revealing Antiquity   2014   39 halftones, 15 line illus., 1 map   384 pp.    
$49.95 | £36.95   cloth   9780674048317

The Byzantine Republic	
People and Power in New Rome	
Anthony Kaldellis	

“This is an important book that establishes beyond a doubt that 
the image we have of Byzantium, the Roman Empire in the 
East, is in need of revision. Kaldellis breaks down the artificial 
and damaging divide between Roman and Byzantine studies 
with his encyclopedic knowledge of the full run of Byzantine 
historiography.”

—�Paul Stephenson,  
Radboud University Nijmegen, The Netherlands	

2015   312 pp.   $35.00 | £25.95   cloth   9780674365407

Between Pagan  
and Christian	
Christopher P. Jones

“Standard accounts of the 
meteoric rise of Christianity 
after Constantine’s conversion 
in 312 are familiar. Belief in Jesus 
Christ became the established 
state religion and a requirement 
for holders of public office in the 
Roman Empire. Pagan practices like 
idol worship and animal sacrifice 
were outlawed. Christian orthodoxy 
had no serious spiritual or political 
competitors. Distilling a life’s 
scholarship, Christopher Jones 
unveils a more complex reality in 
Between Pagan and Christian… 
Jones powerfully establishes his 
main argument: that paganism, in a 
multiplicity of forms, persisted and 
was tolerated much later than the 
reign of Constantine.”

—�David Grumett,  
Times Literary Supplement	

2014   5 halftones   224 pp.    
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674725201

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728820
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728820
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674048317
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674048317
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674365407
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674365407
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725201
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725201
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


24    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

A Mattress Maker’s Daughter	
The Renaissance Romance of Don Giovanni  
de’ Medici and Livia Vernazza	
Brendan Dooley	

“Ranging across half a continent, the book meditates on war, 
politics, science, the plastic arts, poetry, self-knowledge, and 
the odd, sad accidents of love. It is great fun to read.”

—�Thomas Cohen, York University, Canada
I Tatti Studies in Italian Renaissance History   2014   19 halftones   480 pp.    
$49.95 | £36.95   cloth   9780674724662

The Prince’s Body	
Vincenzo Gonzaga and Renaissance Medicine	
Valeria Finucci	

“A complex and nuanced interpretation of the rise of medical 
science in late Renaissance Italy.”

—�Giovanna Benadusi, author of  
A Provincial Elite in Early Modern Tuscany

I Tatti Studies in Italian Renaissance History   2015   17 halftones   288 pp.    
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674725454

Reading Lucretius in the Renaissance	
Ada Palmer	

“In exploring the influence of Lucretius on the Renaissance, Ada 
Palmer shows how the modern world became open to the 
ramifications of mechanical science. More broadly, her book is a 
fascinating look at how ideas ripple and spread.”

—Walter Isaacson
I Tatti Studies in Italian Renaissance History   2014   26 halftones,  
6 tables   416 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674725577

WWW.HUP.HARVARD.EDU/ITATTI

Political Writings
Coluccio Salutati	

Edited by Stefano U. Baldassarri 
Translated by Rolf Bagemihl

The I Tatti Renaissance Library   
2014   528 pp.    
$29.95 | £19.95   cloth   
9780674728677

The Battle  
of Lepanto
Edited and Translated by  

Elizabeth R. Wright • Sarah 

Spence • Andrew Lemons

The I Tatti Renaissance Library   
2014   2 halftones, 1 map   560 pp. 
$29.95 | £19.95   cloth   
9780674725423

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674724662
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674724662
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/itatti
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/itatti
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725454
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725454
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725577
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725577
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     25

A Great and Wretched City	
Promise and Failure in Machiavelli’s  
Florentine Political Thought	
Mark Jurdjevic	

“The book is astoundingly erudite, penetrating analytically, and 
generally written with a confident elegance that makes it an 
unusually accessible piece of high-end scholarship.”

—�John P. McCormick, University of Chicago
I Tatti Studies in Italian Renaissance History   2014   312 pp.    
$49.95 | £36.95   cloth   9780674725461

The Medicean Succession	
Monarchy and Sacral Politics in  
Duke Cosimo dei Medici’s Florence	
Gregory Murry	

“Murry’s meticulously researched and constructed study ad-
vances our understanding of Florence’s transition from republic 
to duchy.”

—�Peter Howard, Monash University
I Tatti Studies in Italian Renaissance History   2014   1 halftone, 6 graphs   
360 pp.   $49.95 | £36.95   cloth   9780674725478

World Philology	
Edited by Sheldon Pollock • Benjamin A. Elman •  

Ku-ming Kevin Chang

“World Philology demonstrates that the practice of philology is 
a worldwide phenomenon, found in literate cultures at many 
times and in many places, and sets the stage for a global com-
parative history of learned textual practices. The editors have 
assembled a broad range of eminent experts.”

—�Christopher Minkowski, University of Oxford	
2015   4 tables   464 pp.    
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   9780674052864

WWW. MURTYLIBRARY.COM

The History  
of Akbar
Volume 1
Abu’l-Fazl

Edited and Translated by  
Wheeler M. Thackston

Akbarnāma, or The History of Akbar, 
by Abu’l-Fazl (d. 1602), is one of 
the most important works of Indo-
Persian history and a touchstone of 
prose artistry. Marking a high point 
in a long, rich tradition of Persian 
historical writing, it served as a 
model for historians throughout 
the Persianate world. The work is 
at once a biography of the Mughal 
emperor Akbar (r. 1556–1605) that 
includes descriptions of his politi-
cal and martial feats and cultural 
achievements, and a chronicle of 
sixteenth-century India. 

Murty Classical Library of India   
2015   7 maps, 4 charts    656 pp. 
$32.95 | £24.95   cloth   
9780674427754

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725461
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725461
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725478
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674725478
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052864
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674052864
http://www.murtylibrary.com
http://www.murtylibrary.com
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     27

The Mortal Sea	
Fishing the Atlantic in the Age of Sail	
W. Jeffrey Bolster

H �Bancroft Prize
H �Albert J. Beveridge Award, American Historical Association
H �James A. Rawley Prize in Atlantic History, American Historical Association
H �John Lyman Book Award, U.S. Maritime History Category,  

North American Society for Oceanic History
H �A Choice Outstanding Academic Title

“The Mortal Sea is a beautifully written chronicle of what lay before 
this latest catastrophe and much earlier dire outcomes of poorly 
regulated fishing.”

—Richard Shelton, Times Literary Supplement		
Belknap Press   2014; 2012   59 halftones, 7 line illus., 2 maps   416 pp.    
$19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674283961

Eden on the Charles	
The Making of Boston	
Michael Rawson	

H �Finalist, Pulitzer Prize for History
H �Abel Wolman Award, Public Works Historical Society
H �Finalist, Julia Ward Howe Prize, Boston Authors Club
H �Honor Book, Historic New England Book Prize, Historic New England
H �Honorable Mention, Kenneth Jackson Award, Urban History Association

“[This] compelling, well-researched narrative touches on several mile-
stones on Boston’s road to modernity.”

—Michael Patrick Brady, Boston Globe	
2014; 2010   384 pp.   $17.95 | £13.95   paper   9780674416833

Brigham Young	
Pioneer Prophet	
John G. Turner	

H �Best Biography Award, Mormon History Association
H �Francis Armstrong Madsen Best Utah History Book Award,  

Utah State Historical Society
H �A Booklist Top 10 Religion & Spirituality Book of the Year
H �A Foreign Affairs Best Book on the United States
H �A Meridian Magazine Top 12 Non-fiction Book of the Year
H �A New York Times Book Review Editors’ Choice

“A definitive biography of Mormonism’s greatest activist and apostle.”

—Adam Gopnik, New Yorker	
Belknap Press   2014; 2012   512 pp.   $19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674416857

Solar Dance	
Van Gogh, Forgery, and the Eclipse of Certainty	
Modris Eksteins	

H �Finalist, Hilary Weston Writers’ Trust Prize for Nonfiction,  
Writers’ Trust of Canada

H �A Globe and Mail Notable Non-Fiction Book of the Year

“Eksteins has a knack for pinpointing moments in the rise of Modern-
ism that expose the deep social forces that have shaped our world.”

—Hugh Eakin, Wall Street Journal	
2014; 2012   26 halftones   368 pp.    
$22.50 | United States and its dependencies only   paper   9780674283985    

26    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

N e w  i n  P a p e r b a c k

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674283961
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674283961
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416833
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416833
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416857
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416857
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674283985
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674283985
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


The War on Heresy		
R. I. Moore	

H �A Globe and Mail Best Book of the Year
H �A Guardian Best History Book of the Year
H �A Times Literary Supplement Book of the Year
H �A Choice Outstanding Academic Title of the Year

“An intellectual thriller…Startling, unsettling and revelatory, The War on 
Heresy is Homeland in cowls.”

—Tom Holland, Globe and Mail	
Belknap Press   2014; 2012   416 pp.    
$22.50 | North America only   paper   9780674416895

Saladin		
Anne-Marie Eddé	
Translated by Jane Marie Todd	

“Profound and impressive…As an analysis of the ‘discourse’ surround-
ing Saladin, Eddé’s account can hardly be bettered…Eddé’s richly tex-
tured account not only offers the prospect of non-polemical research 
but suggests perhaps the beginnings of an Arab Spring in historical 
scholarship, a fresh intellectual openness that, if sustained, cannot 
but color the burgeoning political diversity in the region it studies.”

—Christopher Tyerman, Wall Street Journal
Belknap Press   2014; 2011   20 color illus., 1 line illus., 9 maps   704 pp.    
$22.50 | £16.95   paper   9780674283978

Common Sense	
A Political History	
Sophia Rosenfeld	

H �Mark Lynton History Prize, Columbia University Graduate School of 
Journalism and the Nieman Foundation for Journalism at Harvard University

H �SHEAR Book Prize, Society for Historians of the Early American Republic

“Rosenfeld seeks to explain how the ‘common sense’ of the people 
became a touchstone of political wisdom and a ubiquitous catch-
phrase in political debate across the Western world…She writes with 
verve…Rosenfeld warns us that common sense is sometimes just an 
honorific that we bestow upon our prejudices.”

—Jeffrey Collins, Wall Street Journal	
2014; 2011   14 halftones   368 pp.   $22.50 | £16.95   paper   9780674284166

Algerian Chronicles		
Albert Camus	

H �An Australian “Hot Reads for Summer” Selection

“Affords Camus the belated opportunity to make his own case to the 
Anglophone public…To witness the progression of his responses is 
to recognize above all the remarkable consistency of Camus’s moral 
conviction, the dogged optimism of his outlook, and his unfailing 
ability, even in the complex turmoil of emotional involvement with 
the issue, to cleave to his own principles of justice…Camus’s honesty 
and consistency retain, in retrospect, a moral purity that few others 
could claim.”

—Claire Messud, New York Review of Books	
Belknap Press   2014; 2013   240 pp.   $15.95 | £11.95   paper   9780674416758

800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     2726    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

N e w  i n  P a p e r b a c k

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416895
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416895
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674283978
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674283978
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284166
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284166
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416758
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416758
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     29

FDR and the Jews		
Richard Breitman

H �American Jewish Studies Celebrate 350 Award, Jewish Book Council
H �Finalist, Los Angeles Times Book Prize (History Category)
H �A New York Times Book Review Editors’ Choice

“Thoughtful and persuasive…It poses a challenge to the theme that 
American Jews have no friends, that the gentile world has been at 
best indifferent to the survival of the Jewish people…It’s the most 
responsible, reasoned, well-documented assessment of FDR’s role.”

—Jon Wiener, Los Angeles Review of Books		
Belknap Press   2014; 2013   464 pp.   $19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674416741

Freedom Papers	
An Atlantic Odyssey in the Age of Emancipation	
Rebecca J. Scott • Jean M. Hébrard

H �Gilbert Chinard Prize, Society for French Historical Studies  
and the Institut Français d’Amérique

H �Albert J. Beveridge Award, American Historical Association
H �James A. Rawley Prize in Atlantic History, American Historical Association

“In this well-researched and readable family history, Scott and Hébrard 
recount the remarkable story of the Tinchants across generations 
and continents…Scott and Hébrard’s rendering of the Tinchant fam-
ily’s story is historically enlightening and inspiring.”

—Publishers Weekly	
2014; 2012   288 pp.   $19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674416918

The Two Faces of American Freedom		
Aziz Rana	

H �A Huffington Post Best Social and Political Awareness Book of the Year

“A marvelous tract for our times…The best thing about this book is that 
Rana has compiled a wonderful pantheon of also-rans in American 
history who either offered alternatives to ‘settler society,’ or actually 
tried to fulfill its promise of freedom and equality…The book also 
includes novel and penetrating analysis of the work and thought of 
better-known figures in American history…[A] tour-de-force.”

—Stephen B. Presser, Reviews in American History	
2014; 2010   432 pp.   $19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674284333

Lincoln’s Hundred Days	
The Emancipation Proclamation and the War for the Union	
Louis P. Masur	

H �Lincoln Book Prize, Abraham Lincoln Institute
H �A Civil War Memory Best of the Year Selection

“Masur…argue[s] persuasively that the progression of events during 
that critical autumn of the war were full of contingencies and that the 
final outcome was by no means certain…Provide[s] detailed and care-
ful renderings of these events and of Lincoln’s intellectual journey.”

—James M. McPherson, New York Review of Books	
Belknap Press   2014; 2012   20 halftones   384 pp.    
$18.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674284098

28    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

N e w  i n  P a p e r b a c k

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416741
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416741
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416918
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416918
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284333
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284333
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284098
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284098
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


The Rise and Fall of Arab Presidents for Life	
With a New Afterword	
Roger Owen	

“A thoughtful and incisive evaluation of Arab political authoritarianism 
in all its components…Owen’s highly readable book serves as a fitting 
requiem for a system of rule which long seemed immovable, has now 
been exposed in all of its flawed brutality, but seems likely to adapt to 
new structural conditions rather than simply fade away.”

—Marc Lynch, Foreign Policy	
2014   282 pp.   $17.95 | £13.95   paper   9780674735378

Invisible Romans		
Robert Knapp	

“In this passionately moral book, Knapp asks the same question as 
Occupy Wall Street: What about the ninety-nine per cent? Invisible 
Romans attempts to elicit a world view from the scraps of evidence 
that remain: popular dream-interpretation guides, inscriptions on 
gravestones, fragments of papyri, and, very often, the New Testa-
ment.”

—Adam Kirsch, New Yorker
2014; 2011   30 color illus., 32 halftones   400 pp.    
$19.95 | North America only   paper   9780674284227

Sasha and Emma	
The Anarchist Odyssey of Alexander Berkman  
and Emma Goldman	
Paul Avrich

H �A New York Times Book Review Editors’ Choice

“[A] smoldering dual biography.”

—Sam Roberts, New York Times

“Sasha and Emma is an enormously rich book, offering an absorbing 
portrait of the world of anarchists in turn-of-the-century America and 
of the loving yet competitive partnership at its center.”

—Elsa Dixler, New York Times Book Review		
Belknap Press   2014; 2012   528 pp.   $19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674416734

The Eagle Unbowed	
Poland and the Poles in the Second World War	
Halik Kochanski		

H �An Economist Best Book of the Year

“Kochanski tells Poland’s 20th-century story in absorbing detail, from 
the rebirth of modern Poland in 1919 to the collapse of the Soviet 
empire in 1989. But her great interests are the war years, 1939 to 
1945, and the multiple and repeated atrocities inflicted upon the 
Polish people…Compellingly conveys Poland’s wartime agony and the 
ordeals of those caught between Nazi Germany and Soviet Russia.”

—Daniel Ford, Wall Street Journal
2014   32 halftones, 8 maps   784 pp.    
$19.95 | United States and its dependencies only   paper   9780674284005

800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     2928    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

N e w  i n  P a p e r b a c k

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735378
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735378
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284227
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284227
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416734
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416734
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284005
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284005
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     31

The Founders and Finance	
How Hamilton, Gallatin, and Other Immigrants  
Forged a New Economy	
Thomas K. McCraw	

H �A Bloomberg News Favorite Book of the Year
H �A Financial Advisor Book of the Year
H �A Wall Street Journal Best Nonfiction Book of the Year
H �A Wall Street Journal Holiday Gift Pick

“As Thomas K. McCraw relates here, America lurched from one 
financial crisis to another between 1780 and 1840. At many times, it 
was entirely plausible that the young nation’s financial troubles might 
disintegrate it…The achievements of Morris, Hamilton, and Gallatin 
cannot be overstated…The lessons of The Founders and Finance are 
that America’s finances have been far worse than they are today, and 
that good policies can triumph over political stupidity.”

—Kevin R. Kosar, Weekly Standard	
Belknap Press   2014; 2012   24 halftones   496 pp.    
$22.50 | £16.95   paper   9780674284104

Freaks of Fortune	
The Emerging World of Capitalism and Risk in America	
Jonathan Levy	

H �William Nelson Cromwell Book Prize, American Society for Legal History
H �Avery O. Craven Award, Organization of American Historians
H �Ellis W. Hawley Prize, Organization of American Historians
H �Frederick Jackson Turner Award, Organization of American Historians

“Levy sets himself the task of writing a history of economic and social 
risk in America in the 19th and early 20th centuries and, along the 
way, of showing that big government didn’t just come from nowhere… 
Freaks of Fortune is a formidable work of scholarship—hats off to the 
author for the depth and breadth of his research.”

—James Grant, Wall Street Journal	
2014; 2012   432 pp.   $18.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674736351

When Wall Street Met Main Street	
The Quest for an Investors’ Democracy	
Julia C. Ott	

H �Vincent P. DeSantis Prize, Society for Historians  
of the Gilded Age and Progressive Era

“Ott has done anyone interested in the history of finance a great 
service.”

—Maury Klein, Business History Review	
2014; 2011   352 pp.   $18.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674417021

Gentlemen Bankers	
The World of J. P. Morgan	
Susie J. Pak	

“Gentlemen Bankers is a window into a world that, for one fleeting 
moment, dominated American finance. By concentrating on the non-
financial aspects of that world Pak greatly enriches our understand-
ing of the entire era.”

—John Steele Gordon, Wall Street Journal	
2014; 2013   368 pp.   $19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674416901

30    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

N e w  i n  P a p e r b a c k

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284104
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284104
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674736351
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674736351
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674417021
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674417021
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416901
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416901
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Evil Men		
James Dawes		

H �International Human Rights Book Award,  
Johannes P. Fritz/International Press Institute

H �A Maclean’s Top Book of the Year
H �A Prospect Magazine Best Book of the Year

“[An] unsettlingly brilliant book.”

—Brian Bethune, Maclean’s		
2014; 2013   280 pp.   $15.95 | £11.95   paper   9780674416796

Worlds of Dissent	
Charter 77, The Plastic People of the Universe, and Czech Culture 
under Communism	
Jonathan Bolton		

H �Aldo and Jeanne Scaglione Prize for Studies in Slavic Languages  
and Literatures, Modern Language Association

H �A Foreign Affairs Best Book the Year on Eastern Europe  
and the Former Soviet Republics

H �A Choice Outstanding Academic Title of the Year
H �Thomas J. Wilson Memorial Prize

“Jonathan Bolton’s study of dissent in post-1968 Czechoslovakia is a 
breath of fresh air…A sharp analysis and a genuinely good read.”

—Paulina Bren, American Historical Review
2014; 2012   360 pp.   $24.95 | £18.95   paper   9780674416932

The Verdict of Battle	
The Law of Victory and the Making of Modern War	
James Q. Whitman

“Offers a disturbing challenge to some of today’s most widely held as-
sumptions about the history of international relations…An intelligent 
book such as The Verdict of Battle, which reaches back into history 
to provide a genuinely different perspective on warfare, deserves a 
serious hearing.”

—David A. Bell, New Republic	
2014; 2012   336 pp.   $19.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674416871

Making the European Monetary Union		
Harold James	

“The value of Making the European Monetary Union is in showing how 
[the] ideological swerves played out in real meeting rooms, with real 
finance ministers, central bankers and heads of government…James 
has produced a valuable companion to today’s headlines, a compre-
hensive primer on how Europe got to its unhappy state.”

—Raymond Zhong, Wall Street Journal	
Belknap Press   2014; 2012   592 pp.   $22.50 | £16.95   paper   9780674416802

800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     3130    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

N e w  i n  P a p e r b a c k

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416796
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416796
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416932
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416932
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416871
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416871
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416802
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416802
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     33

Underdogs	
The Making of the Modern Marine Corps	
Aaron B. O’Connell	

H �A Choice Outstanding Academic Title

“An honest, but not unsympathetic, take on the Marines and a fine 
contribution to the study of military culture.”

—Lawrence D. Freedman, Foreign Affairs	
2014; 2012   400 pp.   $18.95 | £14.95   paper   9780674416819

Among the Powers of the Earth	
The American Revolution and the Making of a New World 
Empire	
Eliga H. Gould	

H �Co-Winner, SHEAR Book Prize, Society for Historians  
of the Early American Republic (SHEAR)

H �Finalist, George Washington Book Prize, C. V. Starr Center  
for the Study of the American Experience at Washington College,  
the Gilder Lehrman Institute of American History, and George  
Washington’s Mount Vernon Estate & Gardens

H �A Library Journal Best Book of the Year

“Offers a valuable perspective on American history during a formative 
era…As Gould shows, America came into its own only by claiming 
full membership in the community of nations. Gould is right to give 
greater attention to this neglected theme in American history.”

—William Anthony Hay, Wall Street Journal	
2014; 2012   344 pp.   $22.50 | £16.95   paper   9780674416949

Reasoning from Race	
Feminism, Law, and the Civil Rights Revolution	
Serena Mayeri	

H �Littleton-Griswold Prize, American Historical Association
H �Darlene Clark Hine Award, Organization of American Historians

“Mayeri shows that racial politics’ impact on the women’s movement 
was not a coincidence of timing but rather the inevitable result of 
ideas and individuals colliding at key moments in history. Her care-
fully crafted reconciliation of racial justice with women’s rights offers 
a template for incorporating race into ongoing feminist debate rather 
than letting such conversations end in painful silence.”

—Pamela D. Bridgewater, Ms.	
2014; 2011   382 pp.   $22.50 | £16.95   paper   9780674284302

The Ancient Middle Classes	
Urban Life and Aesthetics in the Roman Empire, 100 bce–250 ce
Emanuel Mayer	

“[A] remarkable volume…Mayer provides an indispensable and  
well-argued refutation of the conventional top-down readings  
of Roman art.”

—G. S. Gessert, Choice	
2014   312 pp.   $22.50 | £16.95   paper   9780674416963

32    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

N e w  i n  P a p e r b a c k

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416819
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416819
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416949
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416949
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284302
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674284302
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416963
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416963
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     33

D u m b a r t o n  O a k s

The Histories
Volume I: Books 1–5
Volume II: Books 6–10
Laonikos Chalkokondyles
Translated by Anthony Kaldellis

Among Greek histories of the fall of Constantinople in 1453, the work 
of Laonikos (ca. 1430–ca. 1465) has by far the broadest scope. In the 
1450s, Laonikos set out to write the history of his times, a version in 
which the armies of Asia would prevail over the Greeks in Europe. 
Dumbarton Oaks Medieval Library   2014 
Volume I: Books 1–5   560 pp.   $29.95 | £19.95   cloth   9780674599185 
Volume II: Books 6–10   4 maps  576 pp.   $29.95 | £19.95   cloth   9780674599192

A New Herodotos
Laonikos Chalkokondyles on the Ottoman Empire, the Fall of 
Byzantium, and the Emergence of the West
Anthony Kaldellis

This companion to the two-volume Dumbarton Oaks Medieval Library 
edition and translation of The Histories by Laonikos Chalkokondyles 
is the first book-length investigation of an author who has been 
poorly studied. Providing biographical and intellectual context for 
Laonikos, Anthony Kaldellis shows how the author synthesized his 
classical models to fashion his own distinctive voice and persona as 
a historian.
Dumbarton Oaks Research Library and Collection   2014   1 table   336 pp. 
$24.95 | £18.95   cloth   9780884024019

The Taktika of Leo VI
Revised Edition
Leo VI
Edited and Translated by George T. Dennis

Although he probably never set foot on a battlefield, the Byzantine 
emperor Leo VI (886–912) had a lively interest in military matters. 
Successor to Caesar Augustus, Constantine, and Justinian, he was 
expected to be victorious in war and to subject barbarian peoples to 
Rome, so he set out to acquire a solid knowledge of military equip-
ment and practice. The Tactical Constitutions, or Taktika, were the 
result. 
Dumbarton Oaks Texts   2014   2 line illus.   712 pp. 
$45.00 | £33.95   paper   9780884023944

A Critical Commentary on  
The Taktika of Leo VI
John Haldon

The Taktika, ascribed to the hand of the Byzantine emperor Leo VI 
“the Wise” (886–912), is perhaps one of the best-known middle Byz-
antine texts of an official or semi-official genre. John Haldon offers 
the first critical commentary to appear in any language, addressing 
in detail the many varied subjects touched on in the treatise itself 
and accompanied by three introductory chapters that examine the 
context, sources, language, structure, and content of the text, as well 
as the military administration of the empire in Leo’s time.
Dumbarton Oaks Studies   2014   592 pp.    
$40.00 | £29.95   paper   9780884023913

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/results-list.php?collection=2017
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/results-list.php?collection=2017
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780884024019
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780884024019
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780884023944
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780884023944
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780884023913
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780884023913
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


Facing the Monarch
Modes of Advice in the Early Chinese Court
Edited by Garret P. S. Olberding

Focused on the era between the Spring and Autumn period 
and the later Han dynasty, this volume examines the dynamic 
between early Chinese ministers and monarchs at a time when 
ministers employed manifold innovative rhetorical tactics. What 
emerges are original and illuminating perspectives on how the 
early Chinese political circumstance shaped and phrased—and 
prohibited—modes of expression.
Harvard East Asian Monographs   2013   304 pp. 
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674726710

 

A Sense of Place
The Political Landscape in Late Medieval Japan
David Spafford

A Sense of Place examines the vast Kantō region as a locus of 
cultural identity and an object of familial attachment during 
the political and military turmoil of the late fifteenth and early 
sixteenth centuries in Japan. Through analysis of memoirs, let-
ters, chronicles, poetry, travelogues, lawsuits, land registers, and 
archeological reports, David Spafford explores the relationships 
of the eastern elites to the space they inhabited.
Harvard East Asian Monographs   2013   4 halftones, 11 maps   332 pp.    
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674726734

Rise of a Japanese Chinatown
Yokohama, 1894–1972
Eric C. Han

Rise of a Japanese Chinatown is the first English-language 
monograph on the history of a Chinese immigrant community 
in Japan. It focuses on the transformations of that population 
in the Japanese port city of Yokohama from the Sino–Japanese 
War of 1894–1895 to the normalization of Sino–Japanese ties 
in 1972 and beyond. Eric C. Han narrates the paradoxical story 
of how, during periods of war and peace, Chinese immigrants 
found an enduring place within a monoethnic state.
Harvard East Asian Monographs   2014   15 halftones, 2 line illus., 3 maps  
266 pp.   $39.95 | £29.95   cloth   9780674491984

Between Thucydides 
and Polybius
The Golden Age of  
Greek Historiography
Edited by  

Giovanni Parmeggiani

Historians like Ephorus, Theopom-
pus, or Aristotle’s great-nephew 
Callisthenes, to say nothing of 
Xenophon, counted among the most 
acclaimed in antiquity. But with 
the exception of Xenophon, their 
complete works have not survived, 
and thus they are accessible to the 
modern reader only in the form of 
fragments, usually quoted by later 
authors. Between Thucydides and 
Polybius sheds light on the interface 
between historiography and rheto-
ric, while undermining the claim 
that historians after Thucydides 
allowed rhetoric to prevail over 
research in their reconstructions of 
the past.

Hellenic Studies Series   2014    
336 pp.   $24.95 | £18.95   paper    
9780674428348

800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     3534    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674428348
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674428348
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674726710
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674726710
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674726734
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674726734
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674491984
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674491984
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     35

The Ransom of the Soul: 
Afterlife and Wealth in 
Early Western Christianity
Peter Brown
$24.95 | £18.95   cloth    
9780674967588

Bonaparte: 1769–1802
Patrice Gueniffey
Translated by  
Steven Rendall
Belknap Press     
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674368354

The Coming of the Terror 
in the French Revolution
Timothy Tackett
Belknap Press    
$35.00 | £25.00   cloth   
9780674736559

The Prime of Life:  
A History of  
Modern Adulthood
Steven Mintz
Belknap Press    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   
9780674047679

After Roe:  
The Lost History of  
the Abortion Debate
Mary Ziegler
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674736771

Machiavelli: A Portrait
Christopher S. Celenza  
$24.95 | £18.95   cloth   
9780674416123

Boswell’s Enlightenment
Robert Zaretsky
Belknap Press    
$26.95 | £19.95   cloth   
9780674368231

After Appomattox: 
Military Occupation  
and the Ends of War
Gregory P. Downs
$32.95 | £24.95   cloth   
9780674743984

The Other School 
Reformers: Conservative 
Activism in American 
Education
Adam Laats
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth    
9780674416710

Hitler’s Shadow Empire: 
Nazi Economics and the 
Spanish Civil War
Pierpaolo Barbieri
$29.95 | £22.95   cloth   
9780674728851

Peiresc’s Mediterranean 
World
Peter N. Miller
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674744066

Restless Empire:  
A Historical Atlas of Russia
Ian Barnes
Introduction by  
Dominic Lieven
Belknap Press    
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   
9780674504677

F o r t h c o m i n g  i n  S p r i n g  2 0 1 5

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967588
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967588
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368354
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368354
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674736559
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674736559
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047679
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047679
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674736771
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674736771
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416123
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416123
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368231
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368231
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674743984
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674743984
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728851
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674728851
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416710
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674416710
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674744066
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674744066
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674504677
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674504677
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     3736    harvard university press    www.hup.harvard.edu    800-405-1619 (US only)

Empires and Encounters: 
1350–1750
Edited by  
Wolfgang Reinhard
General Editors Akira Iriye 
• Jürgen Osterhammel
Belknap Press | A History 
of the World
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674047198

Imperialism and the 
Origins of Mexican Culture
Colin M. MacLachlan
$35.00 | £25.95   cloth   
9780674967632

Fateful Ties: A History of 
America’s Preoccupation 
with China
Gordon H. Chang 
$32.95 | £24.95   cloth   
9780674050396

The Baltic: A History
Michael North
Translated by  
Kenneth Kronenberg
$39.95 | £25.00   cloth   
9780674744103

Before Auschwitz: Jewish 
Prisoners in the Prewar 
Concentration Camps
Kim Wünschmann
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674967595

Scientists at War:  
The Ethics of Cold War 
Weapons Research
Sarah Bridger
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674736825

China Under Mao:  
A Revolution Derailed
Andrew G. Walder
$49.95 | £35.00   cloth   
9780674058156

Industrial Eden: A Chinese 
Capitalist Vision
Brett Sheehan
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674967601

Asia Inside Out:  
Connected Places
Edited by  
Eric Tagliacozzo • Helen F. 
Siu • Peter C. Perdue
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674967687

Empire of Chance:  
The Napoleonic Wars and 
the Disorder of Things
Anders Engberg-Pedersen
$45.00 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674967649

Wehrmacht Priests: 
Catholicism and the Nazi 
War of Annihilation
Lauren Faulkner Rossi
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674598485

Muslim Cosmopolitanism 
in the Age of Empire
Seema Alavi
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674735330

F o r t h c o m i n g  i n  S p r i n g  2 0 1 5

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047198
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674047198
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967632
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967632
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674050396
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674050396
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674744103
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674744103
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967595
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967595
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674736825
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674736825
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674058156
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674058156
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967601
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967601
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967687
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967687
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967649
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967649
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598485
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674598485
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735330
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674735330
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


800-405-1619 (US only)    www.hup.harvard.edu    harvard university press     37

China’s War Reporters: 
The Legacy of Resistance 
against Japan
Parks M. Coble
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674967670

Raising the World:  
Child Welfare in the 
American Century
Sara Fieldston
$39.95 | £29.95   cloth   
9780674368095

Border Law: The First 
Seminole War and 
American Nationhood
Deborah A. Rosen
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674967618

Indians in Kenya:  
The Politics of Diaspora
Sana Aiyar
Harvard Historical Studies   
$49.95 | £36.95   cloth   
9780674289888

Daughters of Alchemy: 
Women and Scientific 
Culture in Early  
Modern Italy
Meredith K. Ray
I Tatti Studies in Italian 
Renaissance History  
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674504233

The Fight for Interracial 
Marriage Rights in 
Antebellum Massachusetts
Amber D. Moulton
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674967625

Reagan’s Legacy in  
a World Transformed
Edited by Jeffrey L. 
Chidester • Paul Kengor
Foreword by  
Brian Mulroney
$45.00 | £33.95   cloth   
9780674967694

The Great Persuasion: 
Reinventing Free Markets 
since the Depression
Angus Burgin
$19.95 | £14.95   paper   
9780674503762

The Lost Children: 
Reconstructing Europe’s 
Families after World 
War II
Tara Zahra
$18.95 | £14.95   paper   
9780674425064

Vesuvius
Gillian Darley
Wonders of the World  
$15.95 | North 
America only   paper   
9780674503779

The Buddhas of Bamiyan
Llewelyn Morgan
Wonders of the World 
$15.95 | North 
America only   paper   
9780674503793

Mahogany: The Costs of 
Luxury in Early America
Jennifer L. Anderson
$19.95 | £14.95   paper   
9780674503823

F o r t h c o m i n g  i n  S p r i n g  2 0 1 5

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967670
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967670
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368095
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674368095
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967618
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967618
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674289888
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674289888
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674504233
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674504233
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967625
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967625
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967694
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674967694
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503762
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503762
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674425064
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674425064
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503779
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503779
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503793
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503793
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503823
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503823
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


F o r t h c o m i n g  i n  S p r i n g  2 0 1 5  /  I n d e x

The Battle of Adwa: 
African Victory in  
the Age of Empire
Raymond Jonas
$22.50 | £16.95   paper   
9780674503847

Bengali Harlem and  
the Lost Histories of  
South Asian America
Vivek Bald
$22.50 | £16.95   paper   
9780674503854

The Last Blank  
Spaces: Exploring  
Africa and Australia
Dane Kennedy
$22.50 | £16.95   paper   
9780674503861

Promise and Peril: America 
at the Dawn of a Global Age
Christopher McKnight 
Nichols
$24.95 | £18.95   paper   
9780674503878

Abu’l-Fazl, History of Akbar, 25
Ackerman, We the People, 8
Adams, Traveled First Lady, 21
Adams, Papers of John Adams, 21
Aiyar, Indians in Kenya, 37
Alavi, Muslim Cosmopolitanism…, 36
Anderson, Mahogany, 37
Avrich, Sasha and Emma, 29
Bald, Bengali Harlem and the Lost…, 38
Ballantyne, Empires and the Reach…, 14
Barbieri, Hitler’s Shadow Empire, 35
Barker, 1381, 4
Barnes, Crossroads of War, 10
Barnes, Restless Empire, 35
Bindman, Image of the Black…, 22
Bolster, Mortal Sea, 26
Bolton, Worlds of Dissent, 31
Breitman, FDR and the Jews, 28
Briant, Darius in the Shadow…, 4
Bridger, Scientists at War, 36
Brockey, Visitor, 6
Bromwich, Intellectual Life of…, 21
Brown, Upriver, 8
Brown, Ransom of the Soul, 35
Burgin, Great Persuasion, 37
Byonghyon, Annals of King T’aejo, 19
Caddoo, Envisioning Freedom, 17
Camus, Algerian Chronicles, 27
Celenza, Machiavelli, 35
Chalkokondyles, Histories, 33
Chang, Fateful Ties, 36
Chidester, Reagan’s Legacy…, 37
Chrastil, Siege of Strasbourg, 15
Coble, China’s War Reporters, 37
Cooper, Africa in the World, 16
Darley, Vesuvius, 37
Dawes, Evil Men, 31
Dickson, Dublin, 4
Digital Dictionary of American…, 40
Digital Loeb Classical Library, 2
Dooley, Mattress Maker’s Daughter, 24
Downs, After Appomattox, 35
Dunn, Tale of Two Plantations, 5
Eddé, Saladin, 27
Edel, Nation Builder, 7
Eksteins, Solar Dance, 26
Engberg-Pedersen, Empire of Chance, 36
Espinosa, Latino Pentecostals…, 13
Faulkner Rossi, Wehrmacht Priests, 36
Fawaz, Land of Aching Hearts, 6
Ferguson, Inferno, 8
Fieldston, Raising the World, 37
Finucci, Prince’s Body, 24
Foley, Mexicans in the Making…, 7
Fried, Middle Ages, 3
Gallamore, American Railroads, 12
Gerard, Death in the Congo, 16
Goodwin, Walter Lippmann, 12

Gould, Among the Powers…, 32
Grandjean, American Passage, 20
Gueniffey, Bonaparte, 35
Guha, Makers of Modern Asia, 6
Guterl, Josephine Baker…, 13
Haldon, Critical Commentary…, 33
Han, Rise of a Japanese Chinatown, 34
Harvey, Native Tongues, 21
Herzog, Frontiers of Possession, 11
Hobbs, Chosen Exile, 5
Hoerder, Migrations and Belongings, 15
Huret, American Tax Resisters, 12
Husain, Mapping the End of Empire, 17
Huyssen, Progressive Inequality, 22
Ihrig, Atatürk in the Nazi Imagination, 9
Immerwahr, Thinking Small, 22
Jalal, Struggle for Pakistan, 6
James, Making the European…, 31
Jonas, Battle of Adwa, 38
Jones, Between Pagan and Christian, 23
Jones, Routes of Power, 20
Josephson, Conquest of the Russian…, 17
Jurdjevic, Great and Wretched City, 25
Kaldellis, New Herodotos, 33
Kaldellis, Byzantine Republic, 23
Kennedy, Last Blank Spaces, 38
Kilson, Transformation of the…, 22
Knapp, Invisible Romans, 29
Kochanski, Eagle Unbowed, 29
Kosmin, Land of the Elephant Kings, 23
Kushner, Men to Devils, Devils…, 19
Kwass, Contraband, 14
Laats, Other School Reformers, 35
Leo VI, Taktika of Leo VI, 33
Levy, Freaks of Fortune, 30
Lunbeck, Americanization…, 20
MacDonald, Overreach, 10
MacLachlan, Imperialism and…, 36
Maier, Leviathan 2.0, 14
Masuda, Cold War Crucible, 19
Masur, Lincoln’s Hundred Days, 28
Matras, Romani Gypsies, 16
Mayer, Ancient Middle Classes, 32
Mayeri, Reasoning from Race, 32
Mayhew, Malthus, 11
McCraw, Founders and Finance, 30
McGregor, Athens, 16
McNeur, Taming Manhattan, 7
Miller, Peiresc’s Mediterranean…, 35
Mintz, Prime of Life, 35
Mooney, Race Horse Men, 5
Moore, War on Heresy, 27
Morgan, Buddhas of Bamiyan, 37
Motadel, Islam and Nazi Germany’s…, 9
Moten, Presidents and Their…, 10
Moulton, Fight for Interracial…, 37
Murry, Medicean Succession, 25
Nelson, Royalist Revolution, 5

Nichols, Promise and Peril, 38
North, Baltic, 36
O’Connell, Underdogs, 32
Olberding, Facing the Monarch, 34
Ott, When Wall Street Met Main…, 30
Owen, Rise and Fall of Arab…, 29
Pak, Gentlemen Bankers, 30
Palmer, Reading Lucretius…, 24
Parmeggiani, Between Thucydides…, 34
Pastore, Between Land and Sea, 20
Pietz, Yellow River, 18
Piketty, Capital in the Twenty-First…, 3
Pliley, Policing Sexuality, 8
Pollock, World Philology, 25
Rana, Two Faces of American…, 28
Rawson, Eden on the Charles, 26
Ray, Daughters of Alchemy, 37
Reinhard, Empires and Encounters, 36
Reynolds, American Cocktail, 21
Romano, Racial Reckoning, 13
Rosen, Border Law, 37
Rosenberg, Transnational Currents…, 14
Rosenfeld, Common Sense, 27
Rothman, Beyond Freedom’s Reach, 13
Rowland, From Pompeii, 11
Salutati, Political Writings, 24
Scott, Freedom Papers, 28
Shah, Army and Democracy, 10
Sheehan, Industrial Eden, 36
Siedentop, Inventing the Individual, 3
Sollors, Temptation of Despair, 9
Spafford, Sense of Place, 34
Spang, Stuff and Money…, 11
Sutton, American Apocalypse, 12
Tackett, Coming of the Terror…, 35
Tagliacozzo, Asia Inside Out, 18
Tagliacozzo, Asia Inside Out, 36
Teachout, Corruption in America, 3
Thum, Sacred Routes of Uyghur…, 19
Topik, Global Markets Transformed, 15
Turner, Brigham Young, 26
Vick, Congress of Vienna, 15
Wacker, America’s Pastor, 7
Walder, China Under Mao, 36
Walker, Tupac Amaru Rebellion, 4
Wang, China from Empire to Nation…, 18
Wasserstein, Ambiguity of Virtue, 9
Weiss, Public Spectacles in Roman…, 23
Whitman, Verdict of Battle, 31
Wright, Battle of Lepanto, 24
Wu, Cultural Revolution…, 18
Wünschmann, Before Auschwitz, 36
Xu, Chinese and Americans, 17
Zahra, The Lost Children, 37
Zaretsky, Boswell’s Enlightenment, 35
Ziegler, After Roe, 35

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503847
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503847
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503854
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503854
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503861
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503861
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503878
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalog.php?isbn=9780674503878


Qty	 Author/Title	 ISBN (i.e. 9780674066564)	 Price

Sign up for HUP News

Stay informed of the latest books in your favorite subjects.
Visit www.hup.harvard.edu/news/mailing-list to sign up to 
receive emails or catalogs of new books.
Blog: harvardpress.typepad.com
Facebook: www.facebook.com/HarvardPress
Twitter: twitter.com/Harvard_Press

Order now—simply complete and mail this order form by December 31, 2015.
If paying by credit card, you may call us toll-free at 800-405-1619,  

fax your order to 800-406-9145, or order online: www.hup.harvard.edu 

Prices subject to change.  
Offer good in the U.S. and  
Canada only. All others 
pay list price plus separate 
postage. 
International air: $16.50 
for the first book, $3.00 
for each additional book. 
Payable in U.S. funds.

The Harvard Guarantee: 
You must be completely 
satisfied with the books 
you order or you may 
return them within 30 days 
of receipt for a full refund 
or credit to your charge 
card. 
Sales Tax: Residents of 
these states must include 
sales tax: CA, CT, DC, FL, 
GA, IL, IN, KY, MA, MD, 
MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, 
PA, RI, TX, VA, WI 

Remove address:  
To remove your address 
from our mailing list or 
for a change of address, 
you must mail this entire 
page with any corrections 
marked to 
Direct Mail 
Harvard University Press 
79 Garden Street 
Cambridge, MA 02138

Attention Professors: 
Visit our Resources for 
Educators on our website 
to view coursebooks for  
examination online: 
www.hup.harvard.edu/ 
resources/educators

H05575

 Subtotal $

(free before December 31, 2015) Postage $

(see list below) Sales tax $

(you won’t be charged Canada Post’s handling fee) 5% GST, Canadian orders only $

Total due $

Name

Address

City

State                                          Zip

Daytime phone (       )

6-digit code from mailing label

Payment details

c Check or money order enclosed   c Visa   c MasterCard   c American Express

c (to Harvard University Press)

Acct. no.	 cccccccccccccccc   

Exp. date	 cccc
Signature

O r d e r  F o r m

http://www.hup.harvard.edu/catalogs/
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/news/mailing-list.html
http://harvardpress.typepad.com/hup_publicity/
https://www.facebook.com/HarvardPress
https://twitter.com/Harvard_Press
https://www.youtube.com/user/harvardupress
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/news/mailing-list.html
http://harvardpress.typepad.com/hup_publicity/
https://www.facebook.com/HarvardPress
https://twitter.com/Harvard_Press
http://www.hup.harvard.edu/resources/educators/
http://www.hup.harvard.edu


polykoekjacklegmealermalassadaje  
oatburnermooncalfnocakeicehouse        
nightjarknefflimangomizzleostkaka 
lungerintownlobberironsideizzard 
jackalopelagniappemarblebellyicky
Irisherleatherheadmechameckjim-
berjawnipsymetheglin

lefsemosheykensington-

INTRODUCING T HE DIGI TAL

Dictionary of
American Regional English
Joan Houston Hall, Chief Editor

www.daredictionary.com

The Dictionary of American Regional English (DARE)—

representing the full panoply of American regional 

vocabulary, from Adam’s housecat to Zydeco—has 

long been consulted by a wide range of scholars and 

lovers of language and regional nuance. This digital 

version transforms the dictionary into an interactive, 

multimedia tool that will greatly benefit both scholarly 

inquiry and general intellectual curiosity.

 
N

on
-P

ro
fit

U
.S

. P
os

ta
ge

PA
ID

Bo
st

on
, M

A
Pe

rm
it 

N
o.

 2
70

9

79
 G

ar
de

n 
St

.  
 C

am
br

id
ge

 M
A

 0
21

38
    

w
w

w
.h

up
.h

ar
va

rd
.e

du

H05575 / 22M / 0115

http://www.hup.harvard.edu
http://www.daredictionary.com
http://www.daredictionary.com

	hup-history-2015-14-15-low
	hup-history-2015



